
 

Y12-13 Learning Team Programme 2017-18 
 

L
T Date 

Year 12 Year 13 
Activity Venue Activity Venue 

1 Wed 16 Aug CAS 1 White Box Theatre HE 1 DPC  
2 Wed 23 Aug HE 1 White Box Theatre CAS 1 DPC 
3 Wed 30 Aug Pastoral 1 White Box Theatre EE 4 DPC  
4 Wed 6 Sep CAS 2 (Interview) White Box Theatre HE 2 DPC  
5 Wed 13 Sep HE 2 White Box Theatre Pastoral 1 DPC  
6 Wed 20 Sep Pastoral 2 White Box Theatre CAS 2 DPC  
7 Wed 27 Sep CAS 3 White Box Theatre Pastoral 2 DPC  

Mid-term Holiday 

8 Wed 11 Oct EE 1 – LT Viva Voce LT Rooms EE 5 – LT Viva Voce LT Rooms 
9 Wed 18 Oct HE 3 White Box Theatre CAS 3 DPC  

10 Wed 25 Oct Leisure 1 N/A Leisure 1 N/A 
11 Wed 1 Nov Pastoral 3 White Box Theatre Pastoral 3 DPC  
12 Wed 8 Nov CAS 4 White Box Theatre HE 3 DPC  

Y12 No Boundaries, Y13 EE Completion / G4 Project 
13 Wed 22 Nov HE 4 White Box Theatre CAS 4 DPC  
14 Wed 29 Nov Pastoral 4 White Box Theatre Pastoral 4 DPC  
15 Wed 6 Dec CAS 5 White Box Theatre HE 4 DPC 
16 Wed 13 Dec HE 5 White Box Theatre Pastoral 5 DPC  

Christmas Holiday 
17 Wed 10 Jan Leisure 2 N/A Leisure 2 N/A 
18 Wed 17 Jan HE 6 White Box Theatre Pastoral 6 DPC 
19 Wed 24 Jan EE 2 – Intro and Subject Selection White Box Theatre Y13 Trial Exams DPC 
20 Wed 31 Jan Pastoral 5 White Box Theatre HE 5 DPC  
21 Wed 7 Feb HE 7 White Box Theatre CAS 5 (Interview) DPC  
22 Wed 14 Feb Leisure 3 N/A Leisure 3 N/A 

Chinese New Year Holiday 

23 Wed 28 Feb EE 3 – Topic Selection and Research
Skills White Box Theatre HE 6 DPC  

24 Wed 7 Mar HE 8 White Box Theatre CAS 6 (interview) DPC  
25 Wed 14 Mar Leisure 4 N/A Leisure 4 N/A 

26 Wed 21 Mar HE 9 White Box Theatre DP Exams and Results – 
Info and Procedures DPC 

 



 
27 Wed 28 Mar Leisure 5 N/A Leisure 5 N/A 

Easter Holiday 

28 Wed 18 Apr CAS 6 - Celebration Theatre CAS 7 - Celebration Theatre 
29 Wed 25 Apr Leisure 6 N/A 

Fri 20 Apr – Thur 26 Apr: Study Leave 
 

Fri 27 Apr – Fri 18 May: Final DP Exams 
 

Wed 30 May: Graduation 
 

Fri 1 June: Y13 Celebration Dinner 

30 Wed 2 May EE 4 – Formulation of Research 
Question White Box Theatre 

31 Wed 9 May Leisure 7 N/A 
32 Wed 16 May CAS 7 White Box Theatre 
33 Wed 23 May Y12 May Exams DPC 
34 Wed 30 May Pastoral 6 White Box Theatre 
35 Wed 6 Jun Leisure 8 N/A 
36 Wed 13 Jun HE 10 White Box Theatre 
37 Wed 20 Jun Pastoral 7 White Box Theatre 
38 Wed 27 Jun Pastoral 8 (Y11-12 Handover) DPC 
 
 

 


